

BID TABULATION: VILLAGE OF RIVER GROVE
 BID DATE & TIME: THURSDAY, OCTOBER 5, 2017 @ 10:00 AM
 PROJECT: 2017 PAVEMENT STRIPING, MFT 17-00000-01-GM
 k:\bidtabs\RIVERGROVE\17220 -MFT17-01-GM-Striping

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		MARKING SPEC		A C PAVEMENT		PRECISION PVM	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking-Line 6"	3,000	Foot	\$2.50	\$7,500.00	\$1.30	\$3,900.00	\$0.87	\$2,610.00	\$1.90	\$5,700.00
2 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking-Line 12"	1,800	Foot	5.00	9,000.00	2.55	4,590.00	3.65	6,570.00	3.80	6,840.00
3 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking-Line 24"	800	Foot	10.00	8,000.00	5.10	4,080.00	6.20	4,960.00	7.75	6,200.00
4 Pavement Marking Removal (Asphalt Pavement)	1,000	SqFt	1.20	1,200.00	1.49	1,490.00	2.58	2,580.00	1.50	1,500.00
5 Modified Urethane Pavement Marking-4"	2,500	Foot	2.00	5,000.00	0.90	2,250.00	0.96	2,400.00	1.75	4,375.00
6 Modified Urethane Pavement Marking-6"	900	Foot	3.00	2,700.00	1.65	1,485.00	1.54	1,386.00	2.50	2,250.00
7 Modified Urethane Pavement Marking-12"	450	Foot	6.00	2,700.00	3.30	1,485.00	3.99	1,795.50	5.00	2,250.00
8 Modified Urethane Pavement Marking-24"	300	Foot	12.00	3,600.00	6.60	1,980.00	9.40	2,820.00	10.00	3,000.00
9 Modified Urethane Pavement Marking-Ltrs & Symbols	650	SqFt	15.00	9,750.00	3.60	2,340.00	9.40	6,110.00	10.00	6,500.00
10 Paint Pavement Marking-Line 4"	2,350	Foot	2.00	4,700.00	1.51	3,548.50	0.48	1,128.00	0.80	1,880.00
11 Pavement Marking Removal (Concrete Pavement)	3,750	SqFt	2.00	7,500.00	1.99	7,462.50	2.58	9,675.00	1.50	5,625.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 61,650.00		\$ 34,611.00		\$ 42,034.50		\$ 46,120.00